S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
College Result Sheet for BACHELOR OF COMMERCE I [1] for the year May 2021

College: 099 CENTRE FOR DISTANCE EDUCATION, JUHU, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No
ACICHA HIMANSHI SURESH KRTTT 17200 099 006 2017-0161-00-196427
Sub Sub Name Marks Grace
1101 ENGLISH CC I 46/100
*4105 ECONOMICS I 88/100
4106 COMMERCE I 38/100
*4107 ACCOUNTANCY I 96/100
4108 STATISTICS 50/100
*4109 COMMERCIAL GEOGRAPHY 80/100
Grand Total: 398/600 Percentage: 66.33
PAWAR ASHWINI DIPAK DIPALT 17202 099 263 2016-0161-00-162414
Sub Sub Name Marks Grace
1101 ENGLISH CC I 50/100
*4105 ECONOMICS I 52/100
4106 COMMERCE I 35/100
4107 ACCOUNTANCY I 41/100
*4108 STATISTICS 52/100
*4109 COMMERCIAL GEOGRAPHY 56/100
Grand Total: 286/600 Percentage: 47.67
DHAKAN SNEHA DILTP PUNITA 17203 099 006 2017-0161-00-202233
Sub Sub Name Marks Grace
1101 ENGLISH CC I 51/100
*4105 ECONOMICS I AB/100
*4106 COMMERCE I AB/100
4107 ACCOUNTANCY I 35/100
4108 STATISTICS 45/100
4109 COMMERCIAL GEOGRAPHY 42/100
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Result: First Class

Result: Pass Class

Result: A.T.K.T.

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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College: 099 CENTRE FOR DISTANCE EDUCATION, JUHU, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
GOSAVI PRANALT DATTARAM DARSHANA 17200 099 08 2017-0161-00-202612 T
Sub Sub Name Marks Grace
1101 ENGLISH CC I 46/100
4105 ECONOMICS I 42/100
*4106 COMMERCE I 80/100
4107 ACCOUNTANCY I 35/100
4108 STATISTICS 36/100
4109 COMMERCIAL GEOGRAPHY 42/100
Grand Total: 281/600 Percentage: 46.83 Result: Pass Class
JOSHI DARSHANI ANANT ASMITA 17205 o099 o0s 2017-0161-00-201133 T
Sub Sub Name Marks Grace
1101 ENGLISH CC I 46/100
*4105 ECONOMICS I 60/100
4106 COMMERCE I 35/100
4107 ACCOUNTANCY I 37/100
4108 STATISTICS 47/100
4109 COMMERCIAL GEOGRAPHY 35/100
Grand Total: 260/600 Percentage: 43.33 Result: Pass Class
KOLHE KALYANI SOPAN SARTTA 17206 099 285 2017-0161-00-202002 T
Sub Sub Name Marks Grace
1101 ENGLISH CC I 51/100
4105 ECONOMICS I 68/100
4106 COMMERCE I 36/100
4107 ACCOUNTANCY I 35/100
*4108 STATISTICS 48/100
4109 COMMERCIAL GEOGRAPHY 58/100
Grand Total: 296/600 Percentage: 49.33 Result: Pass Class

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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MOHITE
Sub

*1101

*4105

*4106

*4107

*4108

*4109

SHWETA MADAN MADHAVI
Sub Name

ENGLISH CC I

ECONOMICS I

COMMERCE I

ACCOUNTANCY I

STATISTICS

COMMERCIAL GEOGRAPHY

17207 099 008 2015-0161-00-186206
Marks Grace

84/100
36/100
24/100-FF
52/100
44/100

40/100

Result: A.T.K.T.

1101

*4105

*4106

4107

4108

*4109

URVASHI RANDHIR BABITA
Sub Name

ENGLISH CC I

ECONOMICS I

COMMERCE I

ACCOUNTANCY I

STATISTICS

COMMERCIAL GEOGRAPHY

Grand Total: 274/600

17208 099 005 2017-0161-00-199476
Marks Grace

49/100
56/100
40/100
38/100
35/100
56/100

Percentage: 45.67

Result: Pass Class

Result: A.T.K.T.

SINGH PRATIBHA GAURISHANKAR FULAMATI DEVI 17209 099 005 2017-0161-00-200644
Sub Sub Name Marks Grace
1101 ENGLISH CC I 55/100
4105 ECONOMICS I 39/100
*4106 COMMERCE I AB/100
4107 ACCOUNTANCY I 35/100
*4108 STATISTICS AB/100
4109 COMMERCIAL GEOGRAPHY 38/100
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace






